Organization /Central PSUs /state PSUs and who will submit an undertaking at “Annexure-A”  

01 Name of Work  One-time Repair of LED Glow Signage Boards at Burn Unit 

Building, Hospital Building, Nursing College, CRS Lab and 
Director's Bungalow of AIIMS Bhubaneswar. 

02 NIQ No. AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG. /NIQ/11/2025 

03 Estimated Cost 3,64,561.00/- (Including GST)  

(Rupees Three Lakh Sixty-four Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-
One only.) 

04 NIQ documents will be 
Issued From 

Download from Institute Website. 
(i.e. www.aiimsbhubaneswar.nic.in  

05 NIQ Issue Date On 22.12.2025 

06 Last Date for 
submission of NIQ 
document (Technical 
and Financial) 

By 29.12.2025 at 15:00 Hours.

[...]

• ( 4’ X 2’) = 8 Sqft. 1 Set.  -  DIRECTOR’S  BUNGALOW 

Signage.  

• ( 2’ X 2’ ) = 4Sqft. 2 Set.- "IN" and "OUT" Signage of  

DIRECTOR’S  BUNGALOW. 

16 Sqft  1025 16400 

Total Part- F    ₹        65,868.00  

TOTAL ( A + B + C + D + E + F ) ₹ 3,64,561.00 

In words:  (Rupees Three Lakh Sixty-four Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-One only.) 

Note:  The rates quoted are inclusive of GST as applicable 

PERFORMA FOR QUOTING RATES 

Name of Work:- One-time Repair of LED Glow Signage Boards at Burn Unit Building, 
Hospital Building, Nursing College, CRS Lab and Director's Bungalow of AIIMS